SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and will be uploaded on the website of the 
Company at www.mspsteel.com. 

3. Subject to the approval of the Members of the Company in the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting and appropriate authorities, 
the Board approved raising of funds by way of issuance and allotment of upto 2,80,00,000 (Two Crore Eighty Lakhs Only) 
Convertible Warrants by way of Preferential Issue to the Promoter(s)/Promoter Group(s) a price of Rs. 35/-each, (to be 
converted into Equity Shares having Face value of Rs. 10/- at a premium of Rs. 25/- each) for an amount not exceeding Rs. 98